

PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED

(Punjab Govt. Undertaking, Regd. Office – PSEB Head office, The Mall, Patiala) OFFICE OF THE Sr. XEN, Grid Mtce P&M Div. PSTCL (Lalton Kalan) Fax-0161-2806088, Mobile-9646118218

To 1. M/S Roop Enterprises

REGD.

Aggarsain market, Near State Bank of Patiala (Main), Sunam.

- 2. M/S Inderjit Singh & Company, Aggarsain market, Gali no.3, Near S.B.O.P(Main), Sunam.
- M/S Anand Enterprises, Aggarsain market, Near State Bank of Patiala (Main), Sunam.

4. Notice Bord

(5)Sr. XEN (I.T.), PSTCL, Patiala.

Memo No. 1262/65 Dt. 27/4/16

Subject:- Tender Enquiry for purchase of Spares for 220 KV S/S Lalton Kalan (Ludhiana).

Sealed tenders are hereby invited for the purchase of following material for 220 KV Grid Sub-Stations Lalton Kalan. The tender complete in all respect must be submitted to this office, by post/courier or by hand up to 12.00 Hrs. on Dated 10/05/2016. accompanied with earnest money in the form of demand draft in favor of Sr. Executive Engineer, P&M Division, P.S.T.C.L., Laltona Kalan, Payable at Ludhiana only, the rate of 2% of tender value or minimum of 5000/-(Five Thousands Only). The rate of VAT/Taxes should be clearly mentioned in the tender. The sample of spares may be checked at 220 KV S/S Lalton Kalan on any day during working hours. The tenders will be opened on date 10/05/2016 at 3.00 P.M. sharp in the presence of supplier or their authorized representative who so ever may like to present & two PSTCL officers.

Sr.	Description of material	Qty.	Tender	Last Date	Date & Time	Tender
No.			Enquiry	of receipt	of opening of	Fee
			No.	of Tender	tender	
1.8	Female contacts for 220 KV	12		10/05/2016	10/05/2016	Rs. 500/-
	Power Switch Gear make	No's			at 3.00 PM	
	Isolators capacity 1200A					
2.	Female contacts for 11KV	3				
	Incomer Stelmec make VCB	Nos.				
	capacity 1200A, CTR-1200-					
	600/.577/1A, & 1200-600/5/5A.					

Terms & Conditions:-

- A set of tender document contained technical specification and general terms & conditions can be
 obtained from the office of Sr. Executive Engineer, P&M Division, P.S.T.C.L., Lalaton Kalan on
 payment of cost in the form of PSTCL cash receipt or bank draft only drawn in favour of Sr.
 Executive Engineer, P&M Division, P.S.T.C.L., Lalton Kalan, Payable at Ludhiana only, on any
 working day from 9.00 AM to 05.00 PM. Tenders of the firms which do not purchase the tender
 documents in advance will not be entertained.
- 2. All Tenders must be accompanied with EMD in the form of DD only, 2% of tender value or minimum of Rs 5000/-
- 3. Telegraphic quotations will not be accepted.
- 4. Qty. of material can be increased or decreased.
- 5. The quoted rates should be valid for 120 days minimum.

Sr. Executive Engineer, P&M Division, P.S.T.C.L., Lalton Kalan (Ludhiana)